79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 9, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ZEN ®
Fixture Dimensions
Zen is a suspended indoor pendant made of AirCoral® with a white
surface mounted or recessed ceiling box. It is available in 3000K
with 120° optic.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BU1451.AC.US.
Wattage / Input 30W (120-277VAC, 24VDC)
Power Supply Integral - 120-277VAC (Surface Box)
Remote - 24VDC (Recessed Box)
Construction Body: AirCoral®
Lens: Frosted Satin Glass
Ceiling Box: Surface or Recessed
Cable: Max length 6.56’
CCT 3000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 3150 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 105 lm/W
Optics 120°
Finishes AirCoral®
Fixture Dimensions 40.16” l x 1.97” w x 2.76” h
Cut-out Dimension Ø6.30” for BU1452.AC (fig. B)
Fixture Weight 9.26 lbs
IP Rating IP40
. AC . US
Model No. Finish
BU1451 - with white ceiling box - integral driver AC - AirCoral® US
BU1452 - with recessed box - remote driver
A
40.16"